
MODEL 
PARAMETER WT 600 WT 800 WT 1000 WT 1200 WT 1500 WT 1600 WT 2000

Länge der
Hauptwelle (mm) 600 800 1 000 1 200 1 400 1 600 2 000

Drehzahl der
Hauptwelle (U/min) 16 - 25 10 - 15 10 - 15 10 - 15 10 - 15 10 - 15 10 - 15

Messer (St) 30 20 24 24 28 32 40

Durchmesser der
Messer (mm) 245 420 440 440 520 520 650

Dicke der Messer
(mm) 18,5 40 40 50 50 50 98

Antriebsleistung (KW) 2 x 7,5 2 x 22 2 x 30 2 x 30 2 x 37 2 x 45 2 x 75

Durchmesser der
Siebmaschen (mm) 30 - 80 30 - 80 30 - 120 30 - 120 30 - 120 30 - 120 30 - 120

Eingang (mm) 480*600 820*800 1020*800 1220*800 1420*950 1620*950 2020*1300

Abmessungen (mm)
 Länge
 Breite
 Höhe

2 000
1 100
1 700

3 000
1 250
2 150

4 200
1 600
2 150

4 800
2 000
2 150

5 200
2 200
2 300

6 000
2 400
2 650

8 000
3 200
3 500

Gewicht (kg) 1 700 5 000 6 200 7 500 9 000 11 000 15 000

LANGSAMLAUFENDER
ZWEIWELLEN-
ZERKLEINERER WT
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